
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 APRIL, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW) Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu1 MGM SFGU180413
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R/E

GOLDEN

THERE IS MORE

NATION OF TWO

THE VERY BEST

HOME

CONfiDENT MUSIC FOR CONfiDENT PEOPLE

MESS

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

AWAKE

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

I HEAR A SONG

THE BEST OF

FAR FROM EARTH

MY SONG ISN'T WRITTEN YET

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

LIVE

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

CARESS YOUR SOUL

Kylie Minogue

Hillsong Worship

Vance Joy

INXS

Greta Bradman, Adelaide Symphony Orc…

Confidence Man

The Hard Aches

Gang Of Youths

Alison Wonderland

Crowded House

Dami Im

The Wiggles

Stonefield

Chalkie White

Hilltop Hoods

AC/DC

Cold Chisel

Vance Joy

Sticky Fingers

LIB/UMA

HMA/SME

LIB/UMA

PET/UMA

DEC/UMA

AMP/RKT

ADA/WAR

SME

EMI

CAP/EMI

SME

ABC/UMA

FLL/INE

SFR/IND

GE/UMA

ALB/SME

CC/UMA

LIB/UMA

SURS/MGM
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256

1

1

1

35

2
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4

88

1

1

60
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186

133

11

LIB213CD

HMACD345

LRCD0001

5335934

4816564

AMP010

ANC028C

88985442992

5798808

9174032

88985468012

4794051

FLT-038CD

CWCD001

GER021

5107722

CCC002

LMCD0247

CW012
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