

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	RIA /		STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	r week	COMMEN	ICING 23 A	PRIL, 2018
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)	Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu		MGM	SFGU180413
2	1	2	1	GOLDEN	Kylie Minogue		LIB/UMA	LIB213CD
3	2	2	2	THERE IS MORE	Hillsong Worship		HMA/SME	HMACD345
4	5	8	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy		LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
5	6	256	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	NEW	1	6	HOME	Greta Bradman, Adelaide Symphony Orc		DEC/UMA	4816564
7	NEW	1	7	CONFIDENT MUSIC FOR CONFIDENT PEOPLE	Confidence Man		AMP/RKT	AMP010
8	NEW	1	8	MESS	The Hard Aches		ADA/WAR	ANC028C
9	10	35	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	<g></g>	SME	88985442992
10	3	2	3	AWAKE	Alison Wonderland		EMI	5798808
11	11	156	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
12	8	4	1	I HEAR A SONG	Dami Im		SME	88985468012
13	12	88	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
14	NEW	1	14	FAR FROM EARTH	Stonefield		FLL/INE	FLT-038CD
15	NEW	1	15	MY SONG ISN'T WRITTEN YET	Chalkie White		SFR/IND	CWCD001
16	17	60	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST.	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	GE/UMA	GER021
17	15	59	5	LIVE	AC/DC	<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
18	14	186	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
19	13	133	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
20	R/E	11	8	CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers	<g></g>	SURS/MGM	CW012